9-5Cat2-2-9-4Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us
The Y1 range of thermostats with IP65 enclosures
Type Set point
adjustment
Manual reset
access Contact Measurement Ranges °C Model
Manual reset Interne Screwed
cap Single pole Rod Y1Y

Contact: SPDT
Electrical rating: 15A (4)A 250V/400VAC. Res.
 Electrical life >100,000 cycles.
Storage minimum temperature: -50°C (-60°F)
Main references
Temperature range
°C (°F)
Rod length
 (mm)
Reference with standard
differential
Min reset differential value
°C (°F)
Max. temperature on rod
°C (°F)
-10+130°C (+14+264°F) 200 Y1Y1XA-10130B20L 20°C (36°F) 180°C (356°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 200 Y1Y1XA015095B20L 20°C (36°F) 145°C (293°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 300 Y1Y1XA015095B30L 15°C (27°F) 145°C (293°F)
+25+165°C (+77+329°F) 200 Y1X1XA025165B20L 20°C (36°F) 215°C (419°F)
9-7Cat2-2-9-6Cat2-2- Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us Web: www.ultimheat.comContact us

Contact: DPST, open on temperature rise
Electrical rating: 15A (4)A 250V/400VAC. Res.
Electrical life >100,000 cycles.
Storage minimum temperature: -50°C (-60°F)
Main references
Temperature range
°C (°F)
Rod length
(mm)
Reference with standard
differential
Min reset differential value
°C (°F)
Max. temperature on rod
°C (°F)
-10+130°C (+14+264°F) 200 Y1Y1DA-10130B20L 20°C (36°F) 180°C (356°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 200 Y1Y1DA015095B20L 20°C (36°F) 145°C (293°F)
+15+95°C (+59+203°F) 300 Y1Y1DA015095B30L 15°C (27°F) 145°C (293°F)
+25+165°C (+77+329°F) 200 Y1Y1DA025165B20L 20°C (36°F) 215°C (419°F)
The Y1 range of thermostats with IP65 enclosures